Age

pd?

COMMISSIONERS
MEETING

09/25/2008
9:00 AM
HEARING ROOM

8:30

11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

Agenda topics

Prayer Breakfast @ Wesley United Methodist
Church

Mail

Continued Ditch Hearing (Bayes) #711
Weekly Updates

SONIT Systems

Commissioners

Clerk

Denny Bell, Engineer

Kamie Weber & Matt

Richener from SONIT,
Linda Scott, Records;
& Deb Nester, Auditor






